
Emall p.mkdcadhampur2011@ gmalcom
Website www.mkddhampur.edu.in

M.K.D. CHILDREN ACADEMY
(SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL)

Rani Bagh,Naurangabad, Dhampur - 246761 (Bijnor)

Afiliated ToC.B.S.E (NEw DELHI)

Udises 09030221603 sCHOOL No, - 81281, Affiliation No. 2131267 Phone: 9058416241

Ref..AASAL..Ds) Date.0o&/93

SR.

THREE YEARS RESULT CLASS X

Year Appeared in Class X Passed in Class X Percentage in Class X

1

2.

3

2023

2024

2025

59

57

70

46

54

60

77.97%

94.74%

85.71%

THREE YEARS RESULT CLASS XII

SR. Year Appeared in Class Xl Passed in Class XIl Percentage in Class XIl

1.

2

3

2023

2024

2025

35

22

22

24

15

12

68.57%

68.18%

54.55%

Prncipa�

M.K.D. Children Academy
Senior SecondarySchool

Affiliated to C 8.S.E. New Deln

DHAMPUR-246761 (BIJNOR

MANÁGER

M.K.D. CHILDRENACADMY
DHAMPUR (BIJNOR)


