Email: p.mkdcadhampur2011@gmail.com



Udise: 09030221603

M.K.D. CHILDREN ACADEMY

(SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL)

Rani Bagh, Naurangabad, Dhampur - 246761 (Bijnor) Affiliated To C.B.S.E (NEW DELHI) SCHOOL No. - 81281, Affiliation No. 2131267

Phone: 9058416241

Ref. MKD COL 2025 (2)

Date 02/06/95

	THREE	HREE YEARS RESULT CLASS X				
SR.	Year	Appeared in Class X	Passed in Class X	Percentage in Class X		
1.	2023	59	46	77.97%		
2.	2024	57	54	94.74%		
3.	2025	70	60	85.71%		

THREE YEARS RESULT CLASS XII						
SR.	Year	Appeared in Class XII	Passed in Class XII	Percentage in Class XII		
1.	2023	35	24	68.57%		
2.	2024	22	15	68.18%		
3.	2025	22	12	54.55%		

M.K.D. Children Academy Senior Secondary School Affiliated to C.B.S.E. New Delh DHAMPUR-246761 (BIJNOR)

MANAGER
M.K.D. CHILDREN ACAD MY
DHAMPUR (BIJNOR)